
Year / 
Month

Trans Date Class Traffic Count Halton Resident

2025/October 01/10/2025 Class 1 324 0

Class 2 78413 29105
Class 3 676 0
Class 4 5814 0
Unknown Class 66 0
Total 85293 29105

02/10/2025 Class 1 428 0
Class 2 79129 29129
Class 3 711 0
Class 4 5850 0
Unknown Class 52 0
Total 86170 29129

03/10/2025 Class 1 225 0
Class 2 78682 29176
Class 3 664 0
Class 4 5572 0
Unknown Class 170 0
Total 85313 29176

04/10/2025 Class 1 74 0
Class 2 48822 21293
Class 3 146 0
Class 4 2076 0
Unknown Class 58 0
Total 51176 21293

05/10/2025 Class 1 195 0
Class 2 48203 18738
Class 3 133 0
Class 4 1624 0
Unknown Class 40 0
Total 50195 18738

06/10/2025 Class 1 427 0
Class 2 74601 27944
Class 3 691 0
Class 4 5534 0
Unknown Class 81 0
Total 81334 27944

07/10/2025 Class 1 456 0
Class 2 77601 28939
Class 3 667 0
Class 4 5691 0
Unknown Class 86 0
Total 84501 28939

08/10/2025 Class 1 389 0
Class 2 79706 29428
Class 3 681 0
Class 4 5898 0
Unknown Class 58 0
Total 86732 29428

09/10/2025 Class 1 388 0
Class 2 78053 29490
Class 3 676 0
Class 4 5742 0
Unknown Class 80 0
Total 84939 29490

10/10/2025 Class 1 378 0
Class 2 79257 29446
Class 3 648 0
Class 4 5583 0
Unknown Class 68 0
Total 85934 29446

11/10/2025 Class 1 389 0
Class 2 57583 23437
Class 3 159 0
Class 4 2051 0
Unknown Class 66 0
Total 60248 23437

12/10/2025 Class 1 387 0
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Summary of Traffic and Transaction by Type Class

Class 2 50117 19290
Class 3 107 0
Class 4 1643 0
Unknown Class 59 0
Total 52313 19290

13/10/2025 Class 1 347 0
Class 2 74729 27971
Class 3 679 0
Class 4 5652 0
Unknown Class 61 0
Total 81468 27971

14/10/2025 Class 1 418 0
Class 2 78066 28848
Class 3 690 0
Class 4 5775 0
Unknown Class 78 0
Total 85027 28848

15/10/2025 Class 1 397 0
Class 2 79502 29483
Class 3 725 0
Class 4 5827 0
Unknown Class 74 0
Total 86525 29483

16/10/2025 Class 1 394 0
Class 2 79121 29267
Class 3 677 0
Class 4 5991 0
Unknown Class 85 0
Total 86268 29267

17/10/2025 Class 1 398 0
Class 2 79793 29850
Class 3 680 0
Class 4 5639 0
Unknown Class 105 0
Total 86615 29850

18/10/2025 Class 1 389 0
Class 2 57140 23439
Class 3 157 0
Class 4 2130 0
Unknown Class 82 0
Total 59898 23439

19/10/2025 Class 1 118 0
Class 2 48246 18780
Class 3 113 0
Class 4 1643 0
Unknown Class 92 0
Total 50212 18780

20/10/2025 Class 1 266 0
Class 2 74814 28058
Class 3 594 0
Class 4 5549 0
Unknown Class 104 0
Total 81327 28058

21/10/2025 Class 1 241 0
Class 2 75985 26377
Class 3 650 0
Class 4 5638 0
Unknown Class 3510 0
Total 86024 26377

22/10/2025 Class 1 308 0
Class 2 79295 29046
Class 3 671 0
Class 4 5865 0
Unknown Class 58 0
Total 86197 29046

23/10/2025 Class 1 261 0
Class 2 78301 28894
Class 3 641 0
Class 4 5581 0
Unknown Class 71 0
Total 84855 28894

0
3829

0
0

3829

3805
0

0
0

0

0
3805

0
3484

0
1

3483

3599
0

0
0

0

0
3599

0
2734

1
0

2733

3268
0

0
0

0

0
3268

0
4199

0
0

4199

3993
0

0
0

0

0
3993

0
3944

0
0

3944

3717
0

0
0

0

0
3717

0
3794

0
0

3794

2735
0

0
0

4
2731



Summary of Traffic and Transaction by Type Class

24/10/2025 Class 1 233 0
Class 2 80076 29026
Class 3 616 0
Class 4 5388 0
Unknown Class 70 0
Total 86383 29026

25/10/2025 Class 1 209 0
Class 2 55998 23422
Class 3 182 0
Class 4 2179 0
Unknown Class 60 0
Total 58628 23422

26/10/2025 Class 1 123 0
Class 2 48201 19064
Class 3 101 0
Class 4 1700 0
Unknown Class 41 0
Total 50166 19064

27/10/2025 Class 1 244 0
Class 2 74499 26657
Class 3 527 0
Class 4 5581 0
Unknown Class 59 0
Total 80910 26657

28/10/2025 Class 1 368 0
Class 2 77809 27820
Class 3 550 0
Class 4 5774 0
Unknown Class 105 0
Total 84606 27820

29/10/2025 Class 1 354 0
Class 2 81670 27956
Class 3 587 0
Class 4 5951 0
Unknown Class 72 0
Total 88634 27956

30/10/2025 Class 1 285 0
Class 2 81902 27833
Class 3 573 0
Class 4 6293 0
Unknown Class 65 0
Total 89118 27833

31/10/2025 Class 1 252 0
Class 2 76518 27574
Class 3 574 0
Class 4 5737 0
Unknown Class 52 0
Total 83133 27574
Total 2390142 824780

2025/Novem
ber

01/11/2025 Class 1 170 0

Class 2 56553 22737
Class 3 161 0
Class 4 2203 0
Unknown Class 54 0
Total 59141 22737

02/11/2025 Class 1 309 0
Class 2 50112 19496
Class 3 105 0
Class 4 1663 0
Unknown Class 54 0
Total 52243 19496

03/11/2025 Class 1 271 0
Class 2 74186 28090
Class 3 603 0
Class 4 5641 0
Unknown Class 89 0
Total 80790 28090

04/11/2025 Class 1 252 0
Class 2 79427 29139
Class 3 646 00
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Summary of Traffic and Transaction by Type Class

Class 4 6145 0
Unknown Class 59 0
Total 86529 29139

05/11/2025 Class 1 278 0
Class 2 79145 29259
Class 3 640 0
Class 4 6006 0
Unknown Class 73 0
Total 86142 29259

06/11/2025 Class 1 420 0
Class 2 79957 29813
Class 3 650 0
Class 4 5827 0
Unknown Class 81 0
Total 86935 29813

07/11/2025 Class 1 332 0
Class 2 78435 29894
Class 3 622 0
Class 4 5583 0
Unknown Class 138 0
Total 85110 29894

08/11/2025 Class 1 398 0
Class 2 56559 23442
Class 3 148 0
Class 4 2148 0
Unknown Class 85 0
Total 59338 23442

09/11/2025 Class 1 146 0
Class 2 45405 18578
Class 3 83 0
Class 4 1734 0
Unknown Class 62 0
Total 47430 18578

10/11/2025 Class 1 244 0
Class 2 76014 28761
Class 3 647 0
Class 4 6028 0
Unknown Class 79 0
Total 83012 28761

11/11/2025 Class 1 250 0
Class 2 79302 29311
Class 3 695 0
Class 4 5875 0
Unknown Class 82 0
Total 86204 29311

12/11/2025 Class 1 224 0
Class 2 79837 29528
Class 3 711 0
Class 4 6046 0
Unknown Class 59 0
Total 86877 29528

13/11/2025 Class 1 338 0
Class 2 79329 29696
Class 3 697 0
Class 4 5884 0
Unknown Class 90 0
Total 86338 29696

14/11/2025 Class 1 162 0
Class 2 77283 28676
Class 3 595 0
Class 4 5596 0
Unknown Class 101 0
Total 83737 28676

15/11/2025 Class 1 146 0
Class 2 54257 23176
Class 3 156 0
Class 4 2137 0
Unknown Class 115 0
Total 56811 23176

16/11/2025 Class 1 338 0
Class 2 50308 19471
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Summary of Traffic and Transaction by Type Class

Class 3 114 0
Class 4 1885 0
Unknown Class 89 0
Total 52734 19471

17/11/2025 Class 1 297 0
Class 2 76585 28756
Class 3 653 0
Class 4 5887 0
Unknown Class 87 0
Total 83509 28756

18/11/2025 Class 1 232 0
Class 2 78836 28826
Class 3 638 0
Class 4 6012 0
Unknown Class 75 0
Total 85793 28826

19/11/2025 Class 1 202 0
Class 2 79375 29945
Class 3 675 0
Class 4 6139 0
Unknown Class 93 0
Total 86484 29945

20/11/2025 Class 1 222 0
Class 2 79071 29482
Class 3 692 0
Class 4 5837 0
Unknown Class 69 0
Total 85891 29482

21/11/2025 Class 1 193 0
Class 2 80446 29579
Class 3 641 0
Class 4 5764 0
Unknown Class 69 0
Total 87113 29579

22/11/2025 Class 1 122 0
Class 2 54627 23302
Class 3 161 0
Class 4 2229 0
Unknown Class 49 0
Total 57188 23302

23/11/2025 Class 1 85 0
Class 2 47030 19336
Class 3 104 0
Class 4 1795 0
Unknown Class 66 0
Total 49080 19336

24/11/2025 Class 1 257 0
Class 2 76828 28776
Class 3 639 0
Class 4 5977 0
Unknown Class 71 0
Total 83772 28776

25/11/2025 Class 1 284 0
Class 2 79177 29695
Class 3 690 0
Class 4 6017 0
Unknown Class 89 0
Total 86257 29695

26/11/2025 Class 1 176 0
Class 2 81507 30152
Class 3 676 0
Class 4 6203 0
Unknown Class 38 0
Total 88600 30152

27/11/2025 Class 1 271 0
Class 2 81489 29764
Class 3 707 0
Class 4 6071 0
Unknown Class 57 0
Total 88595 29764

28/11/2025 Class 1 264 00
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Summary of Traffic and Transaction by Type Class

Class 2 82877 30500
Class 3 652 0
Class 4 6000 0
Unknown Class 102 0
Total 89895 30500

29/11/2025 Class 1 116 0
Class 2 56338 23913
Class 3 175 0
Class 4 2236 0
Unknown Class 53 0
Total 58918 23913

30/11/2025 Class 1 234 0
Class 2 49893 20266
Class 3 124 0
Class 4 1774 0
Unknown Class 59 0
Total 52084 20266
Total 2262550 801359

2025/Decemb
er

01/12/2025 Class 1 156 0

Class 2 76775 28903
Class 3 631 0
Class 4 5952 0
Unknown Class 70 0
Total 83584 28903

02/12/2025 Class 1 273 0
Class 2 78804 29624
Class 3 700 0
Class 4 6230 0
Unknown Class 79 0
Total 86086 29624

03/12/2025 Class 1 262 0
Class 2 80640 30146
Class 3 706 0
Class 4 6270 0
Unknown Class 68 0
Total 87946 30146

04/12/2025 Class 1 197 0
Class 2 79939 29745
Class 3 645 0
Class 4 6087 0
Unknown Class 135 0
Total 87003 29745

05/12/2025 Class 1 209 0
Class 2 78744 30336
Class 3 592 0
Class 4 5853 0
Unknown Class 152 0
Total 85550 30336

06/12/2025 Class 1 119 0
Class 2 54889 23442
Class 3 154 0
Class 4 2188 0
Unknown Class 35 0
Total 57385 23442

07/12/2025 Class 1 105 0
Class 2 47118 19454
Class 3 74 0
Class 4 1758 0
Unknown Class 51 0
Total 49106 19454

08/12/2025 Class 1 250 0
Class 2 77726 29383
Class 3 674 0
Class 4 6089 0
Unknown Class 106 0
Total 84845 29383

09/12/2025 Class 1 225 0
Class 2 78639 29552
Class 3 677 0
Class 4 5797 0

0
0

3810

3693
0

0
0

0

0
3693

0
2705

1
0

2704

3135
0

0
0

0

0
3135

0
4056

2
0

4054

3902
0

0
0

1

0
3901

0
4130

0
0

4130

3951
0

0
0

0

0
3951

0
3709

0
0

0

3709

2766
107108

0
0

1

0
2765

0
3137

0
0

3137

4123
0

0
0

0
4123



Summary of Traffic and Transaction by Type Class

Unknown Class 102 0
Total 85440 29552

10/12/2025 Class 1 345 0
Class 2 81401 30337
Class 3 675 0
Class 4 6314 0
Unknown Class 109 0
Total 88844 30337

11/12/2025 Class 1 328 0
Class 2 81203 30381
Class 3 684 0
Class 4 6285 0
Unknown Class 106 0
Total 88606 30381

12/12/2025 Class 1 254 0
Class 2 80250 30482
Class 3 624 0
Class 4 5942 0
Unknown Class 111 0
Total 87181 30482

13/12/2025 Class 1 210 0
Class 2 57475 24196
Class 3 176 0
Class 4 2290 0
Unknown Class 70 0
Total 60221 24196

14/12/2025 Class 1 111 0
Class 2 47870 19126
Class 3 85 0
Class 4 1846 0
Unknown Class 49 0
Total 49961 19126

15/12/2025 Class 1 154 0
Class 2 77198 29251
Class 3 621 0
Class 4 6118 0
Unknown Class 231 0
Total 84322 29251

16/12/2025 Class 1 295 0
Class 2 80121 30344
Class 3 628 0
Class 4 5846 0
Unknown Class 74 0
Total 86964 30344

17/12/2025 Class 1 231 0
Class 2 81282 30695
Class 3 664 0
Class 4 6348 0
Unknown Class 59 0
Total 88584 30695

18/12/2025 Class 1 193 0
Class 2 81281 30814
Class 3 651 0
Class 4 6064 0
Unknown Class 102 0
Total 88291 30814

19/12/2025 Class 1 288 0
Class 2 79528 31484
Class 3 586 0
Class 4 5710 0
Unknown Class 151 0
Total 86263 31484

20/12/2025 Class 1 188 0
Class 2 56305 24686
Class 3 174 0
Class 4 2503 0
Unknown Class 72 0
Total 59242 24686

21/12/2025 Class 1 133 0
Class 2 49430 20658
Class 3 98 01
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Summary of Traffic and Transaction by Type Class

Class 4 1922 0
Unknown Class 37 0
Total 51620 20658

22/12/2025 Class 1 203 0
Class 2 73890 30623
Class 3 444 0
Class 4 5287 0
Unknown Class 107 0
Total 79931 30623

23/12/2025 Class 1 230 0
Class 2 71518 30379
Class 3 399 0
Class 4 4898 0
Unknown Class 104 0
Total 77149 30379

24/12/2025 Class 1 162 0
Class 2 53828 23987
Class 3 212 0
Class 4 2753 0
Unknown Class 69 0
Total 57024 23987

25/12/2025 Class 1 67 0
Class 2 29105 11566
Class 3 21 0
Class 4 96 0
Unknown Class 34 0
Total 29323 11566

26/12/2025 Class 1 99 0
Class 2 38289 14239
Class 3 42 0
Class 4 646 0
Unknown Class 39 0
Total 39115 14239

27/12/2025 Class 1 103 0
Class 2 47362 18545
Class 3 104 0
Class 4 1885 0
Unknown Class 58 0
Total 49512 18545

28/12/2025 Class 1 152 0
Class 2 42229 16755
Class 3 86 0
Class 4 1659 0
Unknown Class 108 0
Total 44234 16755

29/12/2025 Class 1 199 0
Class 2 53192 22075
Class 3 239 0
Class 4 3573 0
Unknown Class 54 0
Total 57257 22075

30/12/2025 Class 1 206 0
Class 2 53715 22108
Class 3 250 0
Class 4 3624 0
Unknown Class 143 0
Total 57938 22108

31/12/2025 Class 1 129 0
Class 2 47363 20471
Class 3 185 0
Class 4 2634 0
Unknown Class 87 0
Total 50398 20471
Total 2168925 793787106858
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